
                           

 

Participant Name School/Unit Email 

Amy Carroll IT Services 
amy.carroll@ucd.ie 

Dr Aoife Duignan Student Advisors aoife.duignan@ucd.ie 

Dr. Brona Fullen 
School of Public Health, Physio & Sports 
Science brona.fullen@ucd.ie 

Dr. Caitriona 
Cunningham 

School of Public Health, Physio & Sports 
Science caitriona.g.cunningham@ucd.ie 

Claire Gormley  School of Mathematics and Statistics claire.gormley@ucd.ie 

Dr Cliona O'Sullivan 
School of Public Health, Physio & Sports 
Science cliona.osullivan@ucd.ie 

Deirbhle Carroll Innovation Academy  deirbhle.carroll@ucd.ie 

Edel Caraway CDC edel.caraway@ucd.ie 

Dr. Eileen Gibney UCD Institute of Food and Health eileen.gibney@ucd.ie 

Dr. Fionnuala Murphy School of Biosystems & Food Engineering fionnuala.murphy@ucd.ie 

Iseult Ó Síocháin Registry iseult.osiochain@ucd.ie 

Marcellina Fogarty Culture & Engagement marcellina.fogarty@ucd.ie 

Maria Jose Gomez 
Sanchez Veterinary Hospital maria.gomez-sanchez@ucd.ie 

Dr Meriel McClatchie  School of Archaeology meriel.mcclatchie@ucd.ie 

Dr Nuala Brady 
School of Psychology nuala.brady@ucd.ie 

Roisin Kennedy School of Art History and Cultural Policy  roisin.kennedy@ucd.ie 

Roisin O Connor 
School of Biomolecular and Biomedical 
Science 

roisin.oconnor@ucd.ie 

Sarah Conroy School of Education sarah.conroy@ucd.ie 

Shauna Hughes UCD International shauna.hughes@ucd.ie 

Síofra Pierse    
School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics, UCD                         

siofra.pierse@ucd.ie 
 

Valerie O’Neill HR Services Valerie.oneill@ucd.ie 
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